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Summer Handicap

Joe Washington
Oli White

Ben Frechette
Martin Howard
Rob White
Giles Simon
James Kershaw
David Webb
Martin Mason
Jake Roy

Holly Page

Nick Murphy
Richard Ingram
Jackie Scarf
Darren Sargent
Michael Dean
Johnnie Watson
Andy Thorpel
Blair Garrett
Toby Sydes
David Culpan
Andrew Meek
Helen Fines
Paul McKay
Rod Sutcliffe
John Nunn
Matthew Murray
Bob Howard
Jeremy Wilkinson
Moira Alderson
Charlotte Wetton
Tracy Mott

Ruth James
Osadhi Burns
Martin Millard
Carolyn Shimwell
Rebecca Yorke

23-Jul-13

CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
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CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR
CVFR

Time

rating

improvement

0:49:20
0:51:21
0:53:10
0:54:00
0:54:15
0:55:05
0:56:28
0:57:00
0:57:39
0:57:46
0:58:00
1:01:09
1:01:54
1:.02:18
1:02:49
1:03:03
1:03:16
1.04:21
1:04:32
1.05:47
1:06:18
1.06:46
1.07:05
1.07:24
1:08:15
1.08:27
1:09:00
1:09:36
1:10:33
1:11:09
1:12:28
1:15:37
1:16:11
1:20:59
1:21:25
1:23:44
1:33:33

1.24
1.29
1.34
1.36
1.36
1.38
1.42
1.43
1.45
1.45
1.46
154
1.55
1.56
1.58
1.58
1.59
1.62
1.62
1.65
1.67
1.68
1.69
1.69
1.71
1.72
1.73
1.75
1.77
1.79
1.82
1.90
191
2.03
2.05
2.10
2.35

0%
0%
-1%
-2%
-3%
1%
1%

2%
-3%
-8%
-2%
-1%
-2%
0%
-5%

5%
-4%

2%

1%
-3%

1%

-36%

-4%
1%
1%
3%

-8%
0%
7%

-3%
0%
-3%
-6%
-11%



